Stredoslovensky pohar a Slovensky pohar
v motokrose 2011
8.kolo - Liskova 02.10.2011

Liskové SSP a SP

MX1B Liskova 1,680 Km
Celkom . ......
Poz R.&. Meno Stat Znatka Kategéria M1. M2. Celkom bodov____Rozdiel Odstup
1 245 Milan TEKEL SVK YAMAHA MX1 B 25 25 50 0 0
2 53 Martin BEDNAR SVK KAWASAKI 450 MX1 B 2 20 42 8 8
3 47 Miroslav SKUBA SVK  KTM 350 X1 B 18 2 40 10 2
4 41 Rdbert GUOTH SVK KAWASAKI 450 4T MX1 B 20 18 38 12 2
5 151 Marian MATEJOV SvK KTM 450 MX1 B 14 16 30 20 8
6 7 Daniel MOCKO POL Honda CR250 MX1 B 15 15 30 20 0
7 236 Peter TEKEL SVK Honda 450 MX1 B 12 14 26 24 4
8 42 Jozef ADAMCIAK SVK Suzuki rmz 450 MX1 B 16 10 26 4 0
9 222 Patrik MIKUS SVK HONDA CRF 250 MX1 B 13 11 24 26 2
10 46 Jozef TEKEL SVK HONDA 450 MX1 B 12 21 29 3
11 5 Rébert ZIGO SVK YAMAHA 450 YZF MX1 B 13 19 31 2
12 401 D&vid TOMASEK SvK KTM 350 4T MX1 B 1 8 19 31 0
13 223 Martin HRNCIAR SVK SUZUKI RM 250 MX1 B 8 9 17 33 2
14 3 Igor BUDZAK SVK  YAMAHA 450 MX1 B 7 7 14 36 3
15 40 Jozef MADAR SVK KTM sxf 450 MX1 B 10 4 14 36 0
16 135 Martin PATRAS SVK KAWASAKI KXF 270 MX1 B 5 6 11 39 3
17 442 Milan NINAJ SVK  HONDA MX1 B 4 5 9 4 2
18 411 Michal GURCIK SvK Suzuki 250 MX1 B 2 3 5 45 4
19 17 Jan SLANINKA SVK YAMAHA 450 MX1 B 3 0 3 47 2
20 809 Mlio§ TURAN SVK SUZUKI 450 MX1 B 0 2 2 48 1
21 711 Martin SLIACKY SVK KTM 300 EXC MX1 B 1 - 1 49 1
22 87 Jan MAJERCIK SVK  Honda 450CRF-R MX1 B 0 1 1 49 0
23 99 Peter VERES SVK HONDA CRF 450 MX1 B 0 0 0 50 1
24 118 Toma$ HRNCIAR SVK X1 B 0 0 50 0
25 38  Pavol POTOCAN SVK BETA 1 MX1 B 0 - 0 50 0
26 45 Marek KURATOR SVK KTM MX18 0 - 0 50 0
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